
2017-18	St.	Mary	Magdalene	Catholic	Church	Basketball	Coaches

Identified Practice
Agre	Group Gender Team	No. Division First	Name Last	Name Email Cell	Phone First	Name Last	Name Email Cell	Phone Day Time Location
I-Mites Boys 1 B Bill Swinderman wps1203@hotmail.com 216-287-8921 Jeff Moore moore5663@bellsouth.net 864-414-5850 Tuesday 6:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
I-Mites Coed 2 C Adam Grace adamcgrace@gmail.com 617-256-4292 Thursday 6:00	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
I-Mites Coed 3 C Jacque Foster jacquerogersfoster@gmail.com 864-313-1869 Wednesday 6:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian

Mites Girls 1 C Troy Gantt troy.gantt@gmail.com 864-553-1912 Monday 6:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Mites Boys 1 B Dilber Rojas dilberoj_99@yahoo.com 864-494-3790 Paul	 Brett paul.brett2@gmail.com 864-676-0539 Friday 6:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Mites Boys 2 C Bill Steigerwald steigerwaldw@gmail.com 864-404-0727 Tuesday 6:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Mites Boys 3 B Matt Weber webertiger@gmail.com 864-905-1853 Matthew Cardwell tiffanycardwell@yahoo.com 404-409-4409 Friday 6:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian

Midget Girls 1 C Paul	 Brett paul.brett2@gmail.com 864-676-0539 Thursday 6	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Midget Girls 2 C Frank Allgood frank@yourmarketingco.com 864-326-8740 Adam Grace adamcgrace@gmail.com 617-256-4292 Thursday 7	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Midget Boys 1 B Vince Mathis mathiswv@gmail.com 864-483-5721 Monday 7:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Midget Boys 2 B Hank Holseberg hankholseberg@charter.net 8644448120 Monday 6:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Midget Boys 3 B Jason Brooker jasobroo@aol.com 803-422-7818 Wednesday 6:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian

Junior Girls 1 B Michelle Iduate mjrogers24@gmail.com 716-440-1710 Wednesday 7:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Junior Girls 2 C Jeff Moore moore5663@bellsouth.net 864-414-5850 Aaron Griffin aaron.griffin@milliken.com 864-237-8457 Friday 7:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Junior Boys 1 B Adam Hogan hoganadam@bellsouth.net 864-508-0110 Thursday 7	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Junior Boys 2 C Pete Fanuele peterfanuele@yahoo.com 917-662-5085 Phillip Moschella moschellapc@gmail.com 843-670-0246 Wednesday 7:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Junior Boys 3 C Chip Howard chiphoward@hotmail.com 386-690-4365 Tuesday 7:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Junior Boys 4 C Rob Murphy rob@vacpros.com 864-303-5311 Bill Steigerwald steigerwaldw@gmail.com 864-404-0727 Tuesday 7:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian

Senior	 Girls 1 B Liz Shah lizshahsc@yahoo.com 864-303-5988 Julie Clark julieclarkrn@gmail.com	 864-884-0202 Wednesday 8:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Senior	 Boys 1 C German Diaz germandiaz@charter.net 864-423-7385 Wednesday 8:30	p.m. Shannon	Forrest
Senior	 Boys 2 B Eric Hatley Jhatley103@charter.net 864	380-3850 Adam	 Roberts arob18race@yahoo.com 864-444-3963 Wednesday 8:30	p.m. Shannon	Forrest
Senior	 Boys 3 B RJ Herber reherber2003@yahoo.com 864-704-2052 Shaun Shearer shaun.shearer@charter.net 864-906-9943 Wednesday 7:30	p.m. Shannon	Forrest
Senior	 Boys 4 B Rob Murphy rob@vacpros.com 864-303-5311 Tuesday 8:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Senior	 Boys 5 B Bob Bandholz bobbandholz@gmail.com	 864-517-9051 Wednesday 7:30	p.m. Shannon	Forrest
Senior	 Boys 6 C James Roddy jamesroddy@charter.net 864-616-6298 Marty Winsch martywinsch@gmail.com	 864-901-1960 Wednesday 6:30	p.m. Shannon	Forrest
Senior	 Boys 7 C Chip Howard chiphoward@hotmail.com 386-690-4365 David Robertson david@carolinamountainre.com 864-414-8424 Tuesday 8:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian

Men Under	35 1 B Jason Oakley jpoakley28@gmail.com 716-949-1464 James Brown chopamc123@gmail.com 864-720-5444 Thursday 8	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Men	 Under	35 2 A Richard Villanueva dickvillanueva@yahoo.com 864-248-4914 Harold Evangelista h_evangelista@yahoo.com 864-201-0234 Thursday 8	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Men Over	35 1 B Steven Garrido josephdsurber@gmail.com 914-216-3725 Frank Allgood francis.allgood@gmail.com 864-380-8445 Monday 8:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian
Men	 Over	35 2 B Steve Lombel Steve.Lombel@usfoods.com 864-569-2349 Monday 8:30	p.m. Eastside	Presbyterian

Church	Contacts Additional	Contacts

Athletic	Director athletics@smmcc.org 864-380-8445 joem@smmcc.org 864-288-4884
Frank	Allgood Joe	Maggio x206

Safe	Environment	Coord. nubiab@smmcc.org 864-288-4884 Director	of	Business	Admin. dcnbert@smmcc.org 864-288-4884
Nubia	Baez x211 Bert	Chavez x203

Director	of	Youth	Ministries

Assistant	CoachHead	Coach


